
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(水) 曇り時々雨 22.0 0.7 900.0 12,870 12,870 16,274 79.1

10/2(木) 晴れ時々曇り 25.6 8.8 2,844.1 40,670 53,540 32,548 164.5

10/3(金) 晴れ時々曇り 26.5 9.9 2,717.9 38,866 92,406 48,823 189.3

10/4(土) 晴れのち曇り 26.6 6.4 2,329.0 33,305 125,711 65,097 193.1

10/5(日) 曇り一時雨 27.8 3.0 1,655.8 23,678 149,389 81,371 183.6

10/6(月) 曇り一時雨 25.0 5.5 2,112.4 30,207 179,596 97,645 183.9

10/7(火) 曇り 22.6 3.0 1,302.3 18,623 198,219 113,920 174.0

10/8(水) 曇り時々晴れ 27.0 3.8 1,526.9 21,835 220,053 130,194 169.0

10/9(木) 晴れ時々曇り 20.6 4.6 1,950.6 27,894 247,947 146,468 169.3

10/10(金) 162,742

10/11(土) 179,017

10/12(日) 195,291

10/13(月) 211,565

10/14(火) 227,839

10/15(水) 244,114

10/16(木) 260,388

10/17(金) 276,662

10/18(土) 292,936

10/19(日) 309,211

10/20(月) 325,485

10/21(火) 341,759

10/22(水) 358,033

10/23(木) 374,308

10/24(金) 390,582

10/25(土) 406,856

10/26(日) 423,130

10/27(月) 439,404

10/28(火) 455,679

10/29(水) 471,953

10/30(木) 488,227

10/31(金) 504,501

℃ h 17339.0

24.9 5.08 1926.6

3.56 1253.8

実績平均(/日) ¥27,550

  月目標値 ¥16,274

月合計 ¥247,947

               山辺1号(585kW)　　　発電実績 2025年10月
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